

Datum	Von Wo	nach Wo	Kilometer	NettoLaufzeit	Von	Bis	Tag	Total Tage	TOTAL KM
ÜBERTRAG	Bis Grenze Türkei		13106.70				-	473	13106.70
24.04.2022	Grenze	Dorf...	9.83	5:29:51	11:30	14:30	1	473	13116.53
25.04.2022	Dorf	Khoy	62.45	9:12:51	08:00	18:30	2	474	13178.98
26.04.2022	Khoy - Pause						3	475	13178.98
27.04.2022	Khoy	Tri Park	32.81	5:15:39	8.3	15:00	4	476	13211.79
28.04.2022	Tri Park	Marand	53.48	8:17:49	8	17:30	5	477	13265.27
29.04.2022	Zwangspause - Polizei						6	478	13265.27
30.04.2022	Marand	20 km vor Tabriz	38.86	6:02:05	09:00	18	7	479	13304.13
01.05.2022	20 km vor Tabriz	Tabriz	28.87	4:58:24	07:45	14:00	8	480	13333.00
02.05.2022	Pausentag						9	481	13333.00
03.05.2022	Pausentag						10	482	13333.00
04.05.2022	Tabris	ausserhalb Tabris	17.61	3:06:03	10:30	15:00	11	483	13350.61
05.05.2022	ausserhalb Tabris	Bandatschad	44.26	6:46:43	08:00	15:30	12	484	13394.87
06.05.2022	Bandatschad	Fluss	53.90	7:58:00	07:30	17:20	13	485	13448.77
07.05.2022	Fluss	Meyaneh	40.38	5:08:44	07:15	15:30	14	486	13489.15
08.05.2022	Pause Takestan						15	487	13489.15
09.05.2022	Pause Takestan						16	488	13489.15
10.05.2022	Takestan	Buinsahra	60.12	8:41:38	08:15	19:00	17	489	13549.27
11.05.2022	Buinshara	Tankstelle	62.11	9:28:53	07:15	18:00	18	490	13611.38
12.05.2022	Tankstelle	Theran	58.13	9:26:19	08:15	19:30	19	491	13669.51
13.05.2022	Teheran	Teheran	18.20	3:23:56	10:00	15:00	20	492	13687.71
14.05.2022	Pausentag						21	493	13687.71
15.05.2022	Pausentag						22	494	13687.71
16.05.2022	Pausentag						23	495	13687.71
17.05.2022	Teheran	ausserhalb Teheran	39.22	7:40:21	08:00	15:00	24	496	13726.93
18.05.2022	ausserhalb Teheran	Wüste	50.19	7:52:52	07:30	17:00	25	497	13777.12
19.05.2022	Wüste	15 km vor Gom	44.09	7:08:46	08:00	17:00	26	498	13821.21
20.05.2022	15 km vor Gom	Gom	18.96	3:12:12	08:30	12:00	27	499	13840.17
21.05.2022	Pausentag						28	500	13840.17
22.05.2022	Pausentag						29	501	13840.17
23.05.2022	Gom	nirgendwo	47.54	7:20:05	08:30	17:00	30	502	13887.71
24.05.2022	nirgendwo	Delijan	39.55	6:42:03	04:30	14:00	31	503	13927.26
25.05.2022	Pausentag						32	504	13927.26
26.05.2022	Delijan	irgendwo	38.48	6:04:49	08:15	16:00	33	505	13965.74
27.05.2022	irgendwo	irgendwo	50.25	7:49:15	06:45	15:30	34	506	14015.99 14'000!!!
28.05.2022	irgendwo	Gas station Natanz Tee	45.83	6:59:54	07:30	16:00	35	507	14061.82
29.05.2022	G s Natanz Tee	Esfahan!!!! CITY!!!!	61.31	9:07:01	07:30	18:00	36	508	14123.13
30.05.2022	Pausentag						37	509	14123.13

31.05.2022	Pausentag						38	510	14123.13
01.06.2022	Pausentag						39	511	14123.13
02.06.2022	Pausentag						40	512	14123.13
03.06.2022	Pausentag						41	513	14123.13
04.06.2022	Pausentag						42	514	14123.13
05.06.2022	Pausentag						43	515	14123.13
06.06.2022	Pausentag						44	516	14123.13
07.06.2022	Esfahan	Dubai - Visa zu Ende	0.00	0:00:00	0	0	45	517	14123.13
08.06.2022									14123.13

**IRAN 1016.43**

**TOTAL 14123.13**

43,58 km im Durchschnitt





